2-3 juli

9-10 juli

16-17juli

23-24uli

1 [30-31juli

6-7 aug.

13-14aug|

20-21aug|

27-28aug|

3-4 sept.

T |10-11sep.

17-18sep.

24-25sep.

1-2 okt.

8-9 okt.

15-160Kkt.

22-230kt.

29-300kt.

5-6 Nov.

12-13nov,|

19-20nov]|

26-27nov|

3-4 dec.

10-11dec,

17-18dec,

31 dec.

Evald E.

m
m

m
m

Axel L.

Aage R.

AR

AR

AR

Gunner H.

GH

GH

GH

GH

GH

Hugo Yde

HY

HY

HY

HY

Preben P.

PP

PP

PP

PP

Jens A.

JA

JA

Niels Anton

NA

NA

Borge D.

BD

BD

Ole D.

oD

oD

Peter E.

PE

PE

Henrik E.

HE

HE

Hans Henrik

HH

HH

Mads G.

MG

MG

Jens H.

JH

JH

Henning N.

HN

HN

Bent M.

BM

BM

Villy J.

\|

Vi)

Ove K.

OK

OK

Niels L.

NL

NL

Jprgen M.

IM

M

Preben N.

PN

PN

Bgrge O.

BO

BO

Erik O.

EO

EO

Carsten P.

cp

cp

Borge R.

BR

BR

Niels Peter

NP

NP

Ove S.

0S

0S

Kai S.

KS

KS

Ebbe S.

ES

ES

Gunner V.

GV

GV

Peter @.

PP

PP
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